
	 	 	   


                       CWDGA 2026 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

	 	      Start Time 9:00 a.m. (except Rock Hill which is at 9:30 a.m.)


CARMEL COUNTRY CLUB- Thursday , April 30th 
4735 Carmel Rd., Charlotte, NC  28226

Pro:  Tyler Peterson (tpeterson@carmelcountryclub.org)

Club Rep: Blair Criminger

Format:  Choose your own THREESOME

Fee:   $60.00 (Includes sit-down lunch after play)

Entry Deadline:  Friday, April 24th


CAROLINA GOLF CLUB- Thursday , May 14th 
2415 Old Steele Creek Rd., Charlotte, NC  28208

Pro:  Bobby Cox (bobbycox@carolinagolfclub.org.)

Club Rep:  Terry Loeb

Format:  Individual Stroke Play

Fee:  $48.00 (Includes sit-down lunch after play)

Entry Deadline:  Friday, May 8th


ROCK HILL COUNTRY CLUB- Wednesday, June 10th 
600 Country Club Dr., Rock Hill, SC  29730

Pro:  Nick Stafford (nstafford@rockhillcountryclub.net)

Club Rep:  Kim Case

Format:  Stableford

Fee:  $45.00 (Includes sit-down lunch after play)

Entry Deadline:  Thursday, June 4th


The Club at Longview- Thursday, August 27th 
8801 Longview Club Dr., Waxhaw, NC  28173

Pro:  John Faidley (jfaidley@theclubatlongview.com)

Club Rep:  Bea Germinario

Format:  Choose your own FOURSOME

Fee:  $58.00 (Includes sit-down lunch after play)

Entry Deadline:  Friday, August 21st


http://club.org
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CABARRUS COUNTRY CLUB- Thursday, September 10th

3247 Weddington Rd., Concord, NC  28027

Pro:  Jason Karchefsky (jkarchefsky@cabarruscc.org)

Club Rep:  Kristi Laton

Format: Stableford

Fee:  $50.00 (Includes sit-down lunch after play)

Entry Deadline:  Friday, September 4th 


RIVER RUN COUNTRY CLUB-  Thursday, October 7th 
19125 River Falls Dr., Davidson, NC  28036

Pro:  Tim Mooney (tmooney@riverruncc.com)

Club Rep:  Kim Robbins

Format:  CHAMPIONSHIP-Individual Stroke Play

Fee:  $62.00 (Includes sit-down lunch after play)

Entry Deadline:  Friday, October 2nd
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